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ROSTER BREAKDOWN

HOW ACQUIRED
Year Player Acq
2010 Brandon Graham D1
2011 Jason Kelce D6a
2012 Fletcher Cox D1
2013 Lane Johnson D1

Zach Ertz D2
2016 Isaac Seumalo D3

Brandon Brooks FA-Hou
Rodney McLeod FA-LAR
Rick Lovato FA

2017 Derek Barnett D1
Jake Elliott PS-Cin

2018 Dallas Goedert D2
Avonte Maddox D4a
Josh Sweat D4b
Matt Pryor D6
Jordan Mailata D7
Joe Ostman UDFA
Boston Scott PS-NO

2019 Andre Dillard D1
Miles Sanders D2a
J.J. Arcega-Whiteside D2b
Craig James FA
Alex Singleton FA
Greg Ward FA
T.J. Edwards UDFA
Nate Herbig UDFA
Sua Opeta UDFA
Genard Avery T-Cle
Hassan Ridgeway T-Ind
Marcus Epps W-Min
Elijah Holyfield PS-Car

2020 Jalen Reagor D1
Jalen Hurts D2
Davion Taylor D3
K'Von Wallace D4a
Jack Driscoll D4b
John Hightower D5
Shaun Bradley D6a
Quez Watkins D6b
Javon Hargrave FA-Pit
Jason Croom FA
Lavert Hill FA
Jordan Howard FA
Matt Leo FA
T.Y. McGill FA
Richard Rodgers FA
Kevon Seymour FA
Rashad Smith FA
Grayland Arnold UDFA
Michael Jacquet UDFA
Luke Juriga UDFA
Adrian Killins UDFA
Elijah Riley UDFA
Raequan Williams UDFA
Darius Slay T-Det
Travis Fulgham W-GB
Jason Huntley W-Det
Brett Toth W-Ari
Caleb Wilson W-Was
Hakeem Butler PS-Car
Ross Pierschbacher PS-Was

2021 DeVonta Smith D1
Landon Dickerson D2
Milton Williams D3
Zech McPhearson D4
Kenneth Gainwell D5
Marlon Tuipulotu D6a
Tarron Jackson D6b
JaCoby Stevens D6c
Patrick Johnson D7
Andrew Adams FA-TB
Le'Raven Clark FA-Ind
Joe Flacco FA-NYJ
Anthony Harris FA-Min
Ryan Kerrigan FA-Was
Nick Mullens FA-SF
Eric Wilson FA-Min
Willie Henry FA
Tyree Jackson FA
Nate Meadors FA
Arryn Siposs FA
Casey Tucker FA
Michael Walker FA
Jhamon Ausbon UDFA
Kayode Awosika UDFA
JaQuan Bailey UDFA
Harry Crider UDFA
Trevon Grimes (IR) UDFA
Jack Stoll UDFA
Josiah Scott T-Jax
Kerryon Johnson W-Det
Shakial Taylor W-Ind

BY DRAFT ROUND
Rd Player Team Year
1st Joe Flacco Bal 2008

Brandon Graham Phi 2010
Ryan Kerrigan Was 2011
Fletcher Cox Phi 2012
Lane Johnson Phi 2013
Derek Barnett Phi 2017
Andre Dillard Phi 2019
Jalen Reagor Phi 2020
DeVonta Smith Phi 2021

2nd Zach Ertz Phi 2013
Darius Slay Det 2013
Dallas Goedert Phi 2018
Kerryon Johnson Det 2018
J.J. Arcega-Whiteside Phi 2019
Miles Sanders Phi 2019
Jalen Hurts Phi 2020
Landon Dickerson Phi 2021

3rd Brandon Brooks Hou 2012
Richard Rodgers GB 2014
Le’Raven Clark Ind 2016
Javon Hargrave Pit 2016
Isaac Seumalo Phi 2016
Davion Taylor Phi 2020
Milton Williams Phi 2021

4th Willie Henry Bal 2016
Hassan Ridgeway Ind 2016
Avonte Maddox Phi 2018
Josh Sweat Phi 2018
Hakeem Butler Ari 2019
Jack Driscoll Phi 2020
Josiah Scott Jax 2020
K'Von Wallace Phi 2020
Zech McPhearson Phi 2021

5th Jordan Howard Chi 2016
Jake Elliott Cin 2017
Genard Avery Cle 2018
Ross Pierschbacher Was 2019
John Hightower Phi 2020
Jason Huntley Det 2020
Kenneth Gainwell Phi 2021

6th Jason Kelce Phi 2011
Kevon Seymour Buf 2016
Matt Pryor Phi 2018
Boston Scott NO 2018
Marcus Epps Min 2019
Travis Fulgham Det 2019
Shaun Bradley Phi 2020
Quez Watkins Phi 2020
Tarron Jackson Phi 2021
JaCoby Stevens Phi 2021
Marlon Tuipulotu Phi 2021

7th Jordan Mailata Phi 2018
Caleb Wilson Ari 2019
Patrick Johnson Phi 2021

FA Rodney McLeod StL 2012
Anthony Harris Min 2015
Rick Lovato Chi 2015
T.Y. McGill Sea 2015
Alex Singleton Sea 2015
Andrew Adams NYG 2016
Jason Croom Buf 2017
Nick Mullens SF 2017
Greg Ward Phi 2017
Eric Wilson Min 2017
Craig James Min 2018
Joe Ostman Phi 2018
T.J. Edwards Phi 2019
Nate Herbig Phi 2019
Elijah Holyfield Car 2019
Tyree Jackson Buf 2019
Nate Meadors Min 2019
Sua Opeta Phi 2019
Shakial Taylor Ind 2019
Brett Toth Phi 2019
Casey Tucker Phi 2019
Michael Walker Jax 2019
Grayland Arnold Phi 2020
Lavert Hill KC 2020
Michael Jacquet Phi 2020
Luke Juriga Phi 2020
Adrian Killins Phi 2020
Matt Leo Phi 2020
Elijah Riley Phi 2020
Arryn Siposs Det 2020
Rashad Smith Chi 2020
Raequan Williams Phi 2020
Jhamon Ausbon Phi 2021
Kayode Awosika Phi 2021
JaQuan Bailey Phi 2021
Harry Crider Phi 2021
Trevon Grimes (IR) Phi 2021
Jack Stoll Phi 2021

BY EXPERIENCE
Player Exp G/S w/Phi
Joe Flacco 14 176/175 0/0
Brandon Graham 12 159/102
Jason Kelce 11 142/142
Ryan Kerrigan 11 156/141 0/0
Brandon Brooks 10 112/106 62/62
Fletcher Cox 10 140/134
Rodney McLeod 10 126/110 62/62
Zach Ertz 9 117/82
Lane Johnson 9 99/99
Darius Slay 9 118/108 15/14
Anthony Harris 7 81/47 0/0
T.Y. McGill 7 44/0 9/0
Richard Rodgers 7 85/28 22/4
Andrew Adams 6 73/32 0/0
Le’Raven Clark 6 47/15 0/0
Javon Hargrave 6 78/63 15/11
Jordan Howard 6 64/52 12/5
Hassan Ridgeway 6 48/11 14/5
Isaac Seumalo 6 61/40
Derek Barnett 5 48/30
Jake Elliott 5 63/0
Rick Lovato 5 71/0 67/0
Eric Wilson 5 64/25 0/0
Genard Avery 4 37/5 19/0
Dallas Goedert 4 42/26
Willie Henry 4 18/3 0/0
Kerryon Johnson 4 34/16 0/0
Avonte Maddox 4 35/23
Jordan Mailata 4 15/10
Nick Mullens 4 19/16 0/0
Matt Pryor 4 27/10
Kevon Seymour 4 33/5 2/0
Josh Sweat 4 39/3
J.J. Arcega-Whiteside 3 24/5
Jason Croom 3 19/3 4/0
Andre Dillard 3 16/4
T.J. Edwards 3 28/16
Marcus Epps 3 29/5 21/5
Travis Fulgham 3 16/8 13/8
Nate Herbig 3 17/12
Craig James 3 21/1 18/1
Miles Sanders 3 28/22
Boston Scott 3 29/6
Alex Singleton 3 26/11
Shakial Taylor 3 5/0 0/0
Brett Toth 3 6/1
Greg Ward 3 23/13
Grayland Arnold 2 6/0
Shaun Bradley 2 15/0
Jack Driscoll 2 11/4
John Hightower 2 13/4
Jason Huntley 2 5/0
Jalen Hurts 2 15/4
Michael Jacquet 2 7/2
Luke Juriga 2 13/0
Sua Opeta 2 8/2
Joe Ostman 2 3/0
Ross Pierschbacher 2 8/0 3/0
Jalen Reagor 2 11/11
Josiah Scott 2 6/0 0/0
Davion Taylor 2 12/1
Michael Walker 2 7/0 0/0
K'Von Wallace 2 15/3
Quez Watkins 2 6/0
Raequan Williams 2 6/0
Hakeem Butler 1 2/0
Lavert Hill 1 0/0
Elijah Holyfield 1 1/0
Tyree Jackson 1 0/0
Adrian Killins 1 1/0
Matt Leo 1 0/0
Nate Meadors 1 3/0 0/0
Elijah Riley 1 5/0
Arryn Siposs 1 0/0
Rashad Smith 1 2/0
Casey Tucker 1 0/0
Caleb Wilson 1 5/0
Jhamon Ausbon R 0/0
Kayode Awosika R 0/0
JaQuan Bailey R 0/0
Harry Crider R 0/0
Landon Dickerson R 0/0
Kenneth Gainwell R 0/0
Trevon Grimes (IR) R 0/0
Tarron Jackson R 0/0
Patrick Johnson R 0/0
Zech McPhearson R 0/0
DeVonta Smith R 0/0
JaCoby Stevens R 0/0
Jack Stoll R 0/0
Marlon Tuipulotu R 0/0
Milton Williams R 0/0


